
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHEHALIS	RIVER	MUTUAL	AID	NETWORK	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $29.85
2024-11-06 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_WBHQarG $150.00 $179.85
2024-11-06 Donation	from	RED	BEARD txn_wNHKdLV $29.64 $209.49
2024-11-07 Walmart txn_gnHE7ZN -$21.04 $188.45
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_a8HAkrg -$12.58 $175.87
2024-11-11 Crosby txn_0eHXll5 -$25.00 $150.87
2024-11-11 Venmo	Housing	assistance txn_GkHWyyY -$30.00 $120.87
2024-11-13 WALMART.COM txn_YRH9J2P -$36.09 $84.78
2024-11-16 VENMO	*April	Crosby txn_kWH6zxZ -$25.75 $59.03
2024-11-19 CASH	APP	*	CASH	APP txn_wNH2KvW $15.00 $74.03
2024-11-21 WALMART.COM txn_GkH8Wqn -$38.02 $36.01
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_qkHQQBG -$1.05 $34.96

WITHDRAWN:	$189.53.	DEPOSITED:	$194.64. $34.96

Chehalis	River	Mutual	Aid	Network	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chehalis	River	Mutual	Aid	Network's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


